Place Dossard Nom
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Descente VTT DH1 Freecaster Maboge

Prénom
PAZDZIORKO Gregoire
PARY Nicolas
MATHIEU Nicolas
BOTTERAM Tistan
MATOT Robin
DE COCK Tanguy
HEBERT Ambroise
BALSACQ Corenthin
FRANSOLET Maxime
BOONEN Tom
PARDOENS Arnaud
POZZALLO Angelo
MANUEL MARQUES DOS SANTO. Paulo
ROSMANT Thibaut
DENUWELAERE Jan
HEMELSOEN Jelle
SIMON Nico
FERONT Valentin
LAZZARA Vincenzo
ROSMANT Sacha
JACQUEMART Adrien
RENARD Bastien
SCIGALA Gilles
BRAGARD Marcel
DELOOZ Julien
GRISEL Leo
FRAITURE Thomas
DEJARDIN Ugo
ROSSI Thibault
CABART Théo
REMACLE Adrien
MOELKER Dies
GEORGES Diego
MORREELS Aymerick
CORNIL Erny-Sean
OP DE BEECK Roos
VUYLSTEKE Laurence
REMACLE Camile
MARSIN Luca
VAN DE WALLE Sammy
FRANSOLET Lucas
RAIMONDI Mallori
COMBES Valentin
PASTROR TEJADA Aurelio
ROBBRECHT Wim
ENGLEBERT Maxime
HOREMANS Koen
BERANGER Mathieas
EGLEM Brice
MARBAISSE Adrien
SERVAIS Gauthier
JULIEN Lorent
LIZIN Jordan
VOIGNIER Allan
VAN DEN BROECK William
CORNELLI Matthias
KROON Ramon
STEENBLOK Martijn
CANTON Finn
GOOSSENS Michael
SUCKOW-HOMBERG Thorsten
CONSTANT Jordy
MICHAUX Martin

Sexe Cat

Elite
Elite
Elite
Junior
Elite
Junior
Elite
Elite
Elite
Cadet
Cadet
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Master_1
Elite
Junior

3

Junior
Elite

Elite

Elite
Cadet
Elite

Elite
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Elite

Elite
Junior
Minime
Cadet
Junior
Minime
Women
Women
Women
Minime
Master_1
Cadet
Elite

Elite
Master_1
Master_1
Junior
Master_2
Elite

Elite
Junior
Cadet
Junior
Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite
Junior
Cadet
Cadet
Master_1
Master_2
Elite
Junior
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www.otop.be

Manche 1

0:01:36,88
0:01:40,36
0:01:49,32
0:01:50,67
0:01:42,11
0:01:42,69
0:01:44,31
0:01:47,28
0:01:45,74
0:01:48,25
0:01:52,03
0:01:59,49
0:01:46,52
0:01:49,80
0:01:46,84
0:01:45,53
0:01:48,16
0:01:50,03
0:01:45,48
0:01:54,31
0:02:04,77
0:01:52,88
0:01:53,28
0:02:14,66
0:01:54,33
0:01:50,15
0:01:55,31
0:01:56,60
0:01:48,42
0:01:52,31
0:01:53,01
0:01:59,18
0:01:54,60
0:01:50,72
0:02:32,27
0:02:41,01
0:03:55,30
0:03:16,66
0:03:27,61
0:01:53,50
0:01:58,42
0:01:59,20
0:02:05,07
0:01:58,76
0:02:02,85
0:02:00,68
0:02:01,50
0:02:02,45
0:02:02,78

0:03:51,34
0:02:11,03
0:02:07,85
0:02:31,42
0:02:17,47
0:02:15,80
0:02:14,32
0:03:39,21
0:02:42,04
0:02:24,84
0:02:18,48
0:02:18,63
0:02:19,89

Manche 2

0:01:33,83
0:01:38,36
0:01:40,29
0:01:42,67
0:01:50,11
0:01:41,87
0:01:43,81
0:01:44,93
0:01:43,57
0:01:47,01
0:01:48,11
0:01:46,26
0:01:49,07
0:01:44,79
0:01:48,16
0:01:58,98
0:01:45,20
0:01:46,07
0:01:44,80
0:01:47,52
0:01:52,70
0:01:53,47
0:02:16,90
0:01:55,55
0:01:54,87
0:01:59,15
0:01:57,95
0:01:53,76
0:01:46,47
0:01:51,12
0:02:13,81
0:01:59,80
0:01:49,63
0:01:51,87
0:02:08,57
0:02:26,94
0:03:12,94
0:03:19,54
0:03:03,71
0:01:47,42
0:01:55,84
0:01:56,67
0:01:57,54
0:02:02,96
0:01:59,58
0:03:02,61
0:02:01,10

0:02:06,54
0:02:04,15
0:02:04,88
0:02:05,10
0:02:11,89
0:02:09,13
0:02:12,71
0:02:13,21
0:02:18,29
0:02:16,07
0:02:16,17
0:02:17,16
0:02:18,70
0:02:33,07

Best of 2 M

0:01:33,83
0:01:38,36
0:01:40,29
0:01:42,67
0:01:42,11
0:01:41,87
0:01:43,81
0:01:44,93
0:01:43,57
0:01:47,01
0:01:48,11
0:01:46,26
0:01:46,52
0:01:44,79
0:01:46,84
0:01:45,53
0:01:45,20
0:01:46,07
0:01:44,80
0:01:47,52
0:01:52,70
0:01:52,88
0:01:53,28
0:01:55,55
0:01:54,33
0:01:50,15
0:01:55,31
0:01:53,76
0:01:46,47
0:01:51,12
0:01:53,01
0:01:59,18
0:01:49,63
0:01:50,72
0:02:08,57
0:02:26,94
0:03:12,94
0:03:16,66
0:03:03,71
0:01:47,42
0:01:55,84
0:01:56,67
0:01:57,54
0:01:58,76
0:01:59,58
0:02:00,68
0:02:01,10
0:02:02,45
0:02:02,78
0:02:04,15
0:02:04,88
0:02:05,10
0:02:07,85
0:02:09,13
0:02:12,71
0:02:13,21
0:02:14,32
0:02:16,07
0:02:16,17
0:02:17,16
0:02:18,48
0:02:18,63
0:02:19,89

Super Finale

0:01:34,71
0:01:36,54
0:01:37,34
0:01:38,73
0:01:39,72
0:01:39,74
0:01:40,45
0:01:40,54
0:01:41,89
0:01:41,90
0:01:42,74
0:01:43,22
0:01:43,22
0:01:43,82
0:01:44,24
0:01:44,77
0:01:45,12
0:01:45,87
0:01:45,98
0:01:46,50
0:01:46,94
0:01:49,12
0:01:50,86
0:01:51,00
0:01:51,72
0:01:51,79
0:01:51,79
0:01:51,86
0:01:52,03
0:01:52,68
0:01:54,18
0:02:00,53
0:02:02,02
0:02:06,88
0:02:10,10
0:02:20,07
0:02:41,36
0:02:57,71
0:03:36,01



Place Dossard Nom

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

61
114
113
70
56
111
85
62
101
117
98
105
122
103
42
94
106
120

CARETTE
BURGGRAFF
SCHOUTEDE
LEMAITRE
BARBIER
MENESTREY
VAN TROOS
COEYMANS
GILLES
GOKMEN
HESS
SCHAIR
BODELET
BOTTE
MORAY
MICHAUX
PORET
GIELIS

Descente VTT DH1 Freecaster Maboge

Prénom

Julien
Pol
Louis
Jasper
Mathieu
Arnaud
Tom
Julien
Jacquemin
Binici
Thibault
Nicolas
Anthony
Simon
Dylan
Baptiste
Simon
Cyrile

Sexe Cat

Elite
Cadet
Cadet
Elite
Elite
Cadet
Elite
Elite
Junior
master_1
Junior
Cadet
Junior

3

Junior
Minime
Junior
Cadet
Cadet
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www.otop.be

Manche 1

0:02:23,22
0:03:14,60
0:02:23,92
0:02:25,22
0:02:56,48
0:02:28,20
0:02:46,96
0:02:49,54
0:02:50,70
0:02:54,24
0:03:24,92
0:03:00,27
0:03:10,13

0:04:08,99

Manche 2

0:02:20,89
0:02:21,50
0:02:27,75
0:02:32,13
0:02:25,74
0:02:48,51
0:02:39,21
0:02:50,10
1:00:45,91
1:01:27,56
0:02:59,94
0:04:05,88
0:03:00,38
0:03:17,47
0:03:37,72
0:04:24,24
0:04:40,90
0:07:49,59

Best of 2 M

0:02:20,89
0:02:21,50
0:02:23,92
0:02:25,22
0:02:25,74
0:02:28,20
0:02:39,21
0:02:49,54
0:02:50,70
0:02:54,24
0:02:59,94
0:03:00,27
0:03:00,38
0:03:17,47
0:03:37,72
0:04:24,24
0:04:40,90
0:07:49,59

Super Finale



